EVSK-006 Power Inductor Sample Kit
MPL-SE Semi-Shielded Inductor Series,
Size 2512
EVSK-006 Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com   1
3/21/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
Order Code L (µH) RDC (mΩ) IR (A) ISAT (A) Units
MPL-SE2512-R47 0.47 20 4.5 6.5 16
MPL-SE2512-R68 0.68 28 3.9 5 16
MPL-SE2512-1R0 1.0 35 3.4 4.2 16
MPL-SE2512-1R5 1.5 50 2.9 3.2 16
MPL-SE2512-2R2 2.2 72 2.5 2.7 16
MPL-SE2512-3R3 3.3 90 2.1 2.4 16
MPL-SE2512-4R7 4.7 165 1.6 1.9 16
MPL-SE2512-6R8 6.8 305 1.2 1.6 16
MPL-SE2512-100 10 410 1.1 1.3 16
MPL-SE2512-150 15 620 0.85 0.90 16
MPL-SE2512-220 22 885 0.70 0.80 16
DESCRIPTION
The MPL-SE series is shielded by an external magnetic
epoxy resin, providing better magnetic characteristics.
Their design offers a low DCR and higher current